-

COONOUTAWNSA

1.B SLOVENSKA LIGA - VZHOD MOSKI

Kegljaski klub

. KONSTRUKTOR 2
. DRAVOGRAD TRO

IMPOL

. HRASTNIK

SLOVENJ GRADEC 1
RUSE
RUDAR

. KONJICE 1
. CERSAK 1
. LOKOMOTIVA 1

1.KROG
KONSTRUKTOR 2

DRAVOGRAD TRO
IMPOL

HRASTNIK
SLOVENJ GRADEC 1

2.KROG
LOKOMOTIVA 1
RUDAR

KONJICE 1
CERSAK 1
KONSTRUKTOR 2

3.KROG
DRAVOGRAD TRO
IMPOL

HRASTNIK
SLOVENJ GRADEC 1
RUSE

4. KROG
LOKOMOTIVA 1
KONJICE 1
CERSAK 1
KONSTRUKTOR 2
DRAVOGRAD TRO

5.KROG

IMPOL

HRASTNIK
SLOVENJ GRADEC 1
RUSE

RUDAR

6.KROG
LOKOMOTIVA 1
CERSAK 1
KONSTRUKTOR 2
DRAVOGRAD TRO
IMPOL

: LOKOMOTIVA 1

: CERSAK 1
: KONJICE 1
: RUDAR

: RUSE

: RUSE

: SLOVENJ GRADEC 1
: HRASTNIK

: IMPOL

: DRAVOGRAD TRO

: LOKOMOTIVA 1

: KONSTRUKTOR 2
: CERSAK 1

: KONJICE 1

: RUDAR

: RUDAR

: RUSE

: SLOVENJ GRADEC 1
: HRASTNIK

: IMPOL

: LOKOMOTIVA 1

: DRAVOGRAD TRO
: KONSTRUKTOR 2
: CERSAK 1

: KONJICE 1

: KONJICE 1

: RUDAR

: RUSE

: SLOVENJ GRADEC 1
: HRASTNIK

Datum
20.09.2025

20.09.2025
20.09.2025
20.09.2025
20.09.2025

Datum
27.09.2025
27.09.2025
27.09.2025
27.09.2025
27.09.2025

Datum
04.10.2025
04.10.2025
04.10.2025
04.10.2025
04.10.2025

Datum
11.10.2025
11.10.2025
11.10.2025
11.10.2025
11.10.2025

Datum
25.10.2025
25.10.2025
25.10.2025
25.10.2025
25.10.2025

Datum
08.11.2025
08.11.2025
08.11.2025
08.11.2025
08.11.2025

ob

ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

Ura
19,00

17,00
17,00
17,00
16,00

Ura
13,00
17,00
14,00
14,00
19,00

Ura
17,00
17,00
17,00
16,00
13,00

Ura
13,00
14,00
14,00
19,00
17,00

Ura
17,00
17,00
16,00
13,00
17,00

Ura
13,00
14,00
19,00
17,00
17,00



7.KROG

HRASTNIK
SLOVENJ GRADEC 1
RUSE

RUDAR

KONJICE 1

8.KROG
LOKOMOTIVA 1
KONSTRUKTOR 2
DRAVOGRAD TRO
IMPOL

HRASTNIK

9.KROG

SLOVENJ GRADEC 1
RUSE

RUDAR

KONJICE 1

CERSAK 1

10.KROG
LOKOMOTIVA 1
CERSAK 1
KONJICE 1
RUDAR

RUSE

11.KROG

RUSE

SLOVENJ GRADEC 1
HRASTNIK

IMPOL
DRAVOGRAD TRO

12.KROG
LOKOMOTIVA 1
KONSTRUKTOR 2
CERSAK 1
KONJICE 1
RUDAR

13.KROG

RUDAR

RUSE

SLOVENJ GRADEC 1
HRASTNIK

IMPOL

14.KROG
LOKOMOTIVA 1
DRAVOGRAD TRO
KONSTRUKTOR 2
CERSAK 1
KONUJICE 1

: LOKOMOTIVA 1

: IMPOL

: DRAVOGRAD TRO
: KONSTRUKTOR 2
: CERSAK 1

: CERSAK 1

: KONJICE 1

: RUDAR

: RUSE

: SLOVENJ GRADEC 1

: LOKOMOTIVA 1

: HRASTNIK

: IMPOL

: DRAVOGRAD TRO
: KONSTRUKTOR 2

: KONSTRUKTOR 2

: DRAVOGRAD TRO

: IMPOL

: HRASTNIK

: SLOVENJ GRADEC 1

: LOKOMOTIVA 1

: RUDAR

: KONJICE 1

: CERSAK 1

: KONSTRUKTOR 2

: DRAVOGRAD TRO
: IMPOL

: HRASTNIK

: SLOVENJ GRADEC 1
: RUSE

: LOKOMOTIVA 1

: KONJICE 1

: CERSAK 1

: KONSTRUKTOR 2
: DRAVOGRAD TRO

: IMPOL

: HRASTNIK

: SLOVENJ GRADEC 1
: RUSE

: RUDAR

Datum
15.11.2025
15.11.2025
15.11.2025
15.11.2025
15.11.2025

Datum
22.11.2025
22.11.2025
22.11.2025
22.11.2025
22.11.2025

Datum
06.12.2025
06.12.2025
06.12.2025
06.12.2025
06.12.2025

Datum
17.01.2026
17.01.2026
17.01.2026
17.01.2026
17.01.2026

Datum
24.01.2026
24.01.2026
24.01.2026
24.01.2026
24.01.2026

Datum
31.01.2026
31.01.2026
31.01.2026
31.01.2026
31.01.2026

Datum
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026

Datum
21.02.2026
21.02.2026
21.02.2026
21.02.2026
21.02.2026

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

Ura
17,00
16,00
13,00
17,00
14,00

Ura
13,00
19,00
17,00
17,00
17,00

Ura
16,00
13,00
17,00
14,00
14,00

Ura
13,00
14,00
14,00
17,00
13,00

Ura
13,00
16,00
17,00
17,00
17,00

Ura
13,00
19,00
14,00
14,00
17,00

Ura
17,00
13,00
16,00
17,00
17,00

Ura
13,00
17,00
19,00
14,00
14,00



15.KROG

KONJICE 1

RUDAR

RUSE

SLOVENJ GRADEC 1
HRASTNIK

16.KROG
LOKOMOTIVA 1
IMPOL
DRAVOGRAD TRO
KONSTRUKTOR 2
CERSAK 1

17.KROG

CERSAK 1

KONJICE 1

RUDAR

RUSE

SLOVENJ GRADEC 1

18.KROG
LOKOMOTIVA 1
HRASTNIK

IMPOL
DRAVOGRAD TRO
KONSTRUKTOR 2

: LOKOMOTIVA 1

: CERSAK 1

: KONSTRUKTOR 2
: DRAVOGRAD TRO
: IMPOL

: HRASTNIK
: SLOVENJ GRADEC 1
: RUSE

: RUDAR

: KONJICE 1

: LOKOMOTIVA 1

: KONSTRUKTOR 2
: DRAVOGRAD TRO
: IMPOL

: HRASTNIK

: SLOVENJ GRADEC 1
: RUSE

: RUDAR

: KONJICE 1

: CERSAK 1

Datum
07.03.2026
07.03.2026
07.03.2026
07.03.2026
07.03.2026

Datum
14.03.2026
14.03.2026
14.03.2026
14.03.2026
14.03.2026

Datum
21.03.2026
21.03.2026
21.03.2026
21.03.2026
21.03.2026

Datum
28.03.2026
28.03.2026
28.03.2026
28.03.2026
28.03.2026

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob
ob

Ura
14,00
17,00
13,00
16,00
17,00

Ura
13,00
17,00
17,00
19,00
14,00

Ura
14,00
14,00
17,00
13,00
16,00

Ura
13,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
19,00



